N/A
IC REG LDO 2.85V 0.25A 8SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 2.85V
Voltage - Input: Up to 10V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.15V @ 250mA
Supplier Device Package: 8-SOIC
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 250mA
Current - Limit (Min): 340mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
REG102UA-2.85/2K5 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
REG102UA-3.3
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.25A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
REG102UA-2.8/2K5G4
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.25A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
REG102UA-2.85
IC REG LDO 2.85V 0.25A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
REG102UA-2.8G4
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.25A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
REG102UA-2.8/2K5
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.25A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
REG102UA-285
BB
RFQ
REG102UA-2.8
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.25A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
REG102UA-3
IC REG LDO 3V 0.25A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
REG102UA-2.5/2K5G4
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.25A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
REG102UA-2.85G4
IC REG LDO 2.85V 0.25A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
1PMT5931BE3/TR13
DIODE ZENER 18V 3W DO216AA
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
1PMT5924A/TR13
DIODE ZENER 9.1V 3W DO216AA
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
PS21245-EP
MOD IPM 600V 20A DIP
Powerex Inc.
RFQ
Q6008LTH1LED
TRIAC INT TRIGGER 600V 8A TO220
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
OD127AP-12HTB
FAN AXIAL 127X38.5MM 12VDC TERM
Orion Fans
RFQ
ATS-05F-29-C2-R0
HEATSINK 70X70X20MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
CM7560R-276
CMC 27MH 440MA 2LN TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
M5031C
LABEL TAMPR PROOF 0.75"X0.75" RD
TE Connectivity Raychem Cable
Protection
RFQ
FW0290B
WASHER FLAT 3/8 NYLON BLACK
Essentra Components
RFQ
AIAP-02-3R9K
FIXED IND 3.9UH 7.3A 19 MOHM TH
Abracon LLC
RFQ